L
1994 Vulcan 750 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM

E1210

Valve(s)
12016
RON 12016
T 12025
12016
12025
12016 612011
12025 &S—12009
9 %—49078
= 12025
% &S — 16007
> %agmm
% ES—16007A
892049
)
12005
12016
12016
—ﬁ
12011 12025

12009—'

43078 —§ 12025

12025
16007—@

49078A @ 12025

16007‘\‘. 12016

92049—@
Q@Q

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1994 Vulcan 750

PARTS LIST
Valve(s)

ITEM NAME

VALVE-INTAKE (Ref # 12004)
VALVE-EXHAUST (Ref # 12005)
RETAINER-VALVE SPRING (Ref # 12009)
COLLET (Ref #12011)

ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016)

ADJUSTER-LASH (Ref # 12025)
SEAT-SPRING,12.1X16.2X0.5 (Ref # 16007)
SEAT-SPRING,17.5X23.8X0.5 (Ref # 16007A)
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,INNER (Ref # 49078)
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,OUTER (Ref # 49078A)
SEAL-OIL,RVC2-5.5X8.5X8.3 (Ref # 92049)

PART NUMBER

12004-1061
12005-1064
12009-1054
12011-1003

12016-1053
12025-1052
16007-1177

16007-1178

49078-1058
49078-1059
92049-1062

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



