

1994 Vulcan 750

PARTS LIST

Valve(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
VALVE-INTAKE (Ref # 12004)	12004-1061	4
VALVE-EXHAUST (Ref # 12005)	12005-1064	4
RETAINER-VALVE SPRING (Ref # 12009)	12009-1054	8
COLLET (Ref # 12011)	12011-1003	16
ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016)	12016-1053	8
ADJUSTER-LASH (Ref # 12025)	12025-1052	8
SEAT-SPRING,12.1X16.2X0.5 (Ref # 16007)	16007-1177	8
SEAT-SPRING,17.5X23.8X0.5 (Ref # 16007A)	16007-1178	8
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,INNER (Ref # 49078)	49078-1058	8
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,OUTER (Ref # 49078A)	49078-1059	8
SEAL-OIL,RVC2-5.5X8.5X8.3 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1062	8